Most

Favoured | Offered
Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty
Rate

1108.1 Starches
1108.11 Wheat starch
1108.11.10 | Within access commitment 0.95¢/kg free
1108.12.00 | Maize (corn) starch 0.0% free
1108.13.00 | Potato starch 10.5% free
1108.14.00 | Manioc (cassava) starch 0.0% free
1108.19 Other starches
1108.19.11 | Barley starch: Within access 0.83¢/kg free

commitment
1108.19.90 | Other 1.24¢/kg free
1108.20.00 | Inulin 6.5% free
1109.00 Wheat gluten, whether or not dried.
1109.00.10 | Within access commitment 7.5% free
1201.00.00 | Soya beans, whether or not broken. 0.0% free
12.02 Ground-nuts, not roasted or

otherwise cooked, whether or not

shelled or broken.
1202.10.00 | In shell 0.0% free
1202.20.00 | Shelled, whether or not broken 0.0% free
1203.00.00 | Copra. 0.0% free
1204.00.00 | Linseed, whether or not broken. 0.0% free
12.05 Rape or colza seeds, whether or not

broken.
1205.10.00 | Low erucic acid rape or colza seeds 0.0% free
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